National Credit Systems, Inc., (the “Defendant” or “National”) by and
through its counsel, hereby offers to allow judgment to be taken against it in
favor of Plaintiff Ryan Pearson, (the “Plaintiff”) as follows: 1) Judgment shall
be entered in the total amount of One Thousand One Dollars ($1,001.00), as
against National; 2) In addition, Plaintiff’s costs and reasonable attorney’s fees
now accrued are to be added to the judgment as against National; said fees and
costs shall be as are agreed to between counsel for the parties, or if they are
unable to agree, as determined by the Court upon motion;